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Thursday, Sept. 1
Conference day — No school for students
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Labor Day - School holiday 1 2 3 1 T2 3 4 5
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Rosh Hashanah - School holiday B % 20 21 22 23 24
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Tuesday, Oct. 4 30 3
Early Dismissal - Emergency Drill - Students dismissed 15 minutes early
Wednesday, Oct. 5 December 2022 January 2023 Ferbruary 2023
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Tuesday, Nov. 8
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Veterans Day — School holiday Monday, J;:nesli  holid 25 26 27 28 29 30 3 2% 30 3 26 27 28
Wednesday, Nov. 23 Juneteenth — School holiday
Early dismissal ;uesday, June 20 - Thursday, June 22 )
Thursday, Nov. 24 and Friday, Nov. 25 egents Exams March 2023 April 2023 May 2023
Thanksgiving Recess — School holiday Thursday, June 22
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Friday, Dec. 23 Friday, June 23 e Hillconferenced 1 2 3 4 1 1.2 3 4 5 ¢
Early dismissal Rating Day/Golden Hill conference day 5 6 7.8 9 10 M 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 M 12 13
Monday, Dec. 26 ~ Friday, Dec. 30 No school for students
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New Year’s Holiday - School holiday 30
Monday, Jan. 16
Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Day — School holiday
Tuesday, Jan. 24— Friday, Jan. 27 June 2023 July 2023 August 2023
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onday, Feb. 20 - Friday, Feb.
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